

ALLERGENS & INGREDIENTS INFORMATION

We can offer accurate information on ingredients; however, due to the open-plan nature of our kitchen, we are unable to guarantee that dishes are 'free from' allergens.

If you or someone you're ordering for has any specific dietary requirements, please alert a member of staff prior to ordering.

(v) denotes vegetarian, (ve) denotes vegan.

Food allergens are:

- **Celery** (including celeriac)
- **Cereals containing gluten** (such as wheat, rye, barley, and oats)
- **Crustaceans** (such as prawns, crabs, and lobsters)
- **Eggs**
- **Fish**
- **Lupin**
- **Milk**
- **Molluscs** (such as mussels and oysters)
- **Mustard**
- **Peanuts**
- **Sesame**
- **Soya**
- **Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites** (if they are at a concentration of more than 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre in products ready for consumption)
- **Tree Nuts** (such as almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, Brazil nuts, cashews, pecans, pistachios, and macadamia nuts)

We can offer accurate information on ingredients; however, due to the open-plan nature of our kitchens, we are unable to guarantee that dishes are 'free from' allergens.

Disclaimer

Store-Specific Purchases: Some items, such as drinks, are sourced individually by our store and not through our nominated supplier. For allergen information on these items, please contact the store directly.

Deliveries: We cannot guarantee that your meal will remain free from contact with allergens during delivery. Couriers may carry other WingLab orders or orders from different restaurants alongside your WingLab order.
